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COMMUNITY
DEVELOPMENT

CITY OF COLUMBIA, SOUTH CAROLINA

CITIZENS ADVISORY COMMITTEE
FOR COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

FY 2013 - 2014

Mr. David Gregory Jackson

2519 Gordon Street

Columbia, SC 29204

(803) 586.7590 (H) 777- 6556 (W)
djackson@mailbox.sc.edu

Ms. Christie Savage

823 Stebondale Road

Columbia, SC 29203

(803) 786—1562 (H) 201-5282 (C)
CaroSyr@aol.com

Mrs. Paige Moore

2411 Pinehurst Road

Columbia, SC 29204

(803) 256-2569 (H) 758-2700 (W)
jetps@hotmail.com

Mr. Marvin A. Heller

1210 McDuffie Avenue
Columbia, SC 29204

(803) 829-8545 (H) 467-6486 (W)
mabheller@sc.rr.com or
meller395@yahoo.com

Mr. Tige A Watts

1314 Cedar Terrace

Columbia, SC 29209

(803) 929-0922 (H) 237-3396 (C)
TigeWatts@aol.com

Dr. Anthony Morgan
231 Whaley Street
Columbia, SC 29201

(803) 740-2534 (H) (803) 397-7467 (C)

Anthony.morgan@waldenu.edu

Ms. Ursula Pallares

407 South Ravenel Street
Columbia, SC 29205

(803) 799-7854 (H)
Fengshui4u@hotmail.com

APPOINTED

03/29/2011

(RESIGNED 10/2013)

03/29/2011

04/16/2013

06/21/2011
10/18/2011

(Heller Appointed)

03/29/2011

06/04/2013

06/26/2012

EXPIRES

03/29/2015

03/29/2015

04/30/2017

06/21/2015

03/29/2015

06/30/2017

07/31/2016
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